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Earn your degree from UNI’s 

TOP-RANKED 
Accounting program

Designed for placebound learners with 
an associate’s degree, our Bachelor 
of Arts in Accounting hybrid program 
offers online business core courses with 
in-person accounting courses on the 
DMACC-Urban campus.

BACHELOR OF ARTS: ACCOUNTING
Develop the skills necessary to enhance the 
competencies in making informative financial 
reports, influence critical business decisions 
and keep an organization’s finances in check.

	/ Hybrid program with full-time and part-time 
options 

	/ Scholarships available for qualified students

	/ Start in Fall, Spring, or Summer terms
PROGRAM FEATURES

	/  An accessible and affordable 
program, providing a clear pathway for 
Accounting AAS or AA graduates to 
earn a bachelor’s degree.

	/  Designed for adult learners, with 
courses online and in the evening on 
the DMACC-Urban campus. 

	/  Learn the skills and earn the credentials 
needed to connect to high-demand 
career opportunities.

	/  Graduates would be eligible to take 
professional exams such as the 
Certified Management Accountants or 
IRS Enrolled Agent exams.

	/  Personalized support designed for 
adult learners – ensuring your success.

This program is proudly supported by KPMG LLP.
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ACCOUNTING
Bachelor of Arts (BA)

Flexible Delivery
You’ll complete business core and elective courses 
entirely online, while taking accounting courses 
in-person on Wednesday evenings on the DMACC-
Urban campus. The program can be completed in 
just two years with four, full-time semesters (12-13 
credits per semester) and two summers (one course 
each summer). A part-time option is also available.

Scholarships & Financial Aid
Scholarships available for qualified students with 
the submission of a FAFSA.

Financial aid
Financial aid may be available for students who 
qualify. Questions may be directed to the UNI Office 
of Financial Aid & Scholarships.
319-273-2700  |  fin-aid@uni.edu

Tuition & Fees for 2024-25*
Undergraduate credit (per unit) $357

Wilson College of Business supplemental tuition 
(per unit of credit) $81

Technology fee (per course) $44

Records & Documents fee 
(Transcripts and other fees. Charged at graduation) $115

*Tuition and fees may be adjusted by the Iowa Board of Regents.

Admission Requirements
To be admitted to the program, it is preferred that 
students have:

	/ A minimum 2.5 GPA
	/ An Associate of Applied Science (AAS) in 

Accounting degree or an Associate of Arts (AA) 
degree from any community college

1.	 Complete the interest form at  
online.uni.edu/accounting

2.	Submit your application at uni.edu/apply and 
attach an unofficial transcript.

3.	Fill out a FAFSA at studentaid.gov/fafsa  
UNI’s School Code is 001890

4.	Contact us with questions!  
Email us at online@uni.edu or call 319-273-7206

Next Steps:

Sample Full-Time Course Sequence
Units in parentheses following course titles
TERM 1
ACCT 3140 	 Accounting Information Systems (3)*
BUSINESS 3000 	 Intermediate Professional Skills (0)
MGMT 3153 	 Organizational Management (3)
MKTG 2110 	 Principles of Marketing (3)
UNIFI 	 Human Condition Domestic Course (3)
TERM 2
ACCT 3120 	 Intermediate Accounting I (3)*
ACCT 3130 	 Cost Accounting (3)*
MGMT 3100 	 Legal & Social Environment of Business (3)
FIN 3130 	 Corporation Finance (3)
BUSINESS 1000 	 Introductory Seminar for Business Professionals (0) 
TERM 3
MGMT 3154 	 Operations Management (3)
TERM 4
ACCT 3122 	 Intermediate Accounting II (3)*
ACCT 4150 	 Income Tax (3)*
UNIFI 	 Human Expression (3)
UNIFI 	 Scientific Reasoning (4)
BUSINESS 2000 	 Business Professionals in Training (0)
TERM  5
ACCT 4160 	 Auditing (3)*
UNIFI 	 Elective (3)
UNIFI 	 Responsibility (3)
BUSINESS 4000	 Advanced Professional Skills (0)
UNIFI 	 Human Condition Global Course (3)
TERM 6
MGMT 4175 	 Strategic Management (3)

Sample Part-Time Course Sequence
Units in parentheses following course titles
TERM 1
ACCT 3140 	 Accounting Information Systems (3)*
MKTG 2110 	 Principles of Marketing (3)
BUSINESS 3000 	 Intermediate Professional Skills (0)
TERM 2
ACCT 3120 	 Intermediate Accounting I (3)*
MGMT 3100 	 Legal & Social Environment of Business (3)
BUSINESS 1000 	 Introductory Seminar for Business Professionals (0) 
TERM 3
MGMT 3154 	 Operations Management (3)
MGMT 3965 	 Organizational Behavior (3)
TERM 4
ACCT 3122 	 Intermediate Accounting II (3)*
UNIFI 	 Responsibility (3)
BUSINESS 2000	 Business Professionals in Training (0)
TERM 5
ACCT 3130 	 Cost Accounting (3)*
BUSINESS 4000 	 Advanced Professional Skills (0)
UNIFI 	 Human Condition Global (3)
TERM 6
UNIFI 	 Human Expression (3)
FIN 3130 	 Corporation Finance (3)
TERM 7
ACCT 4150 	 Income Tax (3)*
UNIFI 	 Scientific Reasoning (4)
TERM 8
ACCT 4160 	 Auditing (3)*
UNIFI 	 Elective (3)
TERM 9
MGMT 4175 	 Strategic Management (3)
UNIFI 	 Human Condition Domestic (3)
*Courses marked with an asterisk are delivered in-person on the DMACC-Urban campus.
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